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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mitch Hubner           M1924         1/38       16:51    5:26       16:49
2     Joey Betz              M3034         1/29       17:23    5:36       17:20
3     Jeff Mescal            M4549         1/32       17:49    5:44       17:46
4     Carlos Martinez        M1314         1/20       17:58    5:47       17:55
5     Dakota Merkel          M1314         2/20       18:12    5:52       18:10
6     Daniel Hartwig         M1924         2/38       18:19    5:53       18:14
7     Ryan Witt              M1518         1/29       18:18    5:54       18:16
8     Leo Frey               M4549         2/32       18:22    5:55       18:19
9     Giovani Phan           M1518         2/29       18:23    5:55       18:21
10    Ralph Nurse            M3539         1/31       18:30    5:57       18:26
11    Casey Garvey           M1518         3/29       18:29    5:57       18:26
12    Kevin Ribordy          M1924         3/38       18:35    5:58       18:29
13    Daniel Zakdtansky      M2529         1/26       18:53    6:05       18:49
14    Patrick Wilkins        M3034         2/29       19:00    6:07       18:57
15    Josh Runyan            M1518         4/29       19:07    6:09       19:04
16    Michael Phillis        M1518         5/29       19:10    6:10       19:07
17    Casey Riggle           M1314         3/20       19:10    6:10       19:07
18    Dj Salmon              M2529         2/26       19:17    6:12       19:14
19    Hunter Boyer           M1314         4/20       19:20    6:14       19:18
20    Phillip Barszczowski   M3034         3/29       19:24    6:14       19:19
21    Christian Dupre        M1518         6/29       19:22    6:14       19:19
22    Scott Farley           M1518         7/29       19:29    6:17       19:27
23    Wojciech Kubas         M1924         4/38       19:38    6:19       19:34
24    Jordan Chester         F1924         1/66       19:36    6:19       19:34
25    Samuel Detmer          M1518         8/29       19:38    6:19       19:34
26    Mike Maloney           M1924         5/38       19:47    6:22       19:42
27    Doug Konieczny         M4044         1/29       19:49    6:22       19:43
28    Alex Morgavan          M1518         9/29       19:45    6:22       19:43
29    Blake MacKe            M1518        10/29       19:53    6:24       19:49
30    Carl Frey              M1314         5/20       19:51    6:24       19:49
31    Rachel Zachar          F1924         2/66       19:56    6:25       19:52
32    Randall Quirk          M1924         6/38       19:56    6:25       19:52
33    Marcus Jones           M3539         2/31       19:56    6:25       19:52
34    Zoltan Szabo           M5054         1/21       20:00    6:25       19:54
35    Joe Betz               M6064         1/10       20:12    6:30       20:09
36    Dave Gaughan           M5054         2/21       20:18    6:32       20:13
37    Sandy Stefanski        F5054         1/44       20:16    6:32       20:14
38    Jessie Mescal          F1112         1/27       20:24    6:34       20:22
39    Isaac Temores          M1314         6/20       20:41    6:37       20:31
40    David Bradley          M3539         3/31       20:42    6:39       20:36
41    Joey Garcia            M3539         4/31       20:44    6:40       20:39
42    Denis Ribordy          M1518        11/29       21:13    6:49       21:06
43    Jared Gaul             M1924         7/38       21:59    6:50       21:09
44    Joe Toth               M4549         3/32       21:27    6:51       21:13
45    Ron Krause             M4549         4/32       21:52    6:52       21:15
46    Michael Lehner         M1924         8/38       22:08    6:53       21:18
47    Don Witt               M3034         4/29       21:25    6:54       21:21
48    Nate Smith             M1112         1/16       21:27    6:54       21:24
49    David Hartford         M5054         3/21       21:30    6:55       21:24
50    Elspeth Young Brust    F1314         1/32       21:33    6:55       21:25
51    Jack Love              M1314         7/20       21:33    6:56       21:30
52    Ryan Baker             M1924         9/38       22:24    6:56       21:30
53    Hope Myroup            F1518         1/32       21:34    6:57       21:30
54    Aiden Hostetler        M1314         8/20       22:00    6:57       21:32
55    Mann Spitler           M6064         2/10       21:44    6:59       21:37
56    Stephen Ruminski       M1924        10/38       21:51    7:00       21:40
57    Brian Desso            M3034         5/29       21:56    7:02       21:46
58    Bruce Burton           M4044         2/29       22:04    7:03       21:51
59    Daniel Schiefer        M3034         6/29       22:03    7:05       21:55
60    Julie Hollensbe        F1518         2/32       22:01    7:05       21:57
61    Juan Casas             M4044         3/29       22:04    7:05       21:57
62    Megan Jordan           F1518         3/32       22:11    7:06       21:59
63    Phil Hilty             M3539         5/31       22:05    7:06       22:01
64    Benjamin Tomasik       M1518        12/29       22:25    7:08       22:05
65    Brady Severs           M1924        11/38       22:59    7:10       22:12
66    Nicole Hartford        F2529         1/41       22:22    7:10       22:12
67    Nicole Konieczny       F1314         2/32       22:35    7:10       22:13
68    Doug Jr Konieczny      M0910         1/15       22:34    7:10       22:13
69    Maurice Blair          M3539         6/31       22:19    7:11       22:14
70    Austin Belkiewitz      M1314         9/20       24:07    7:11       22:15
71    Ryan Collins           M2529         3/26       22:59    7:12       22:19
72    John Pierce            M4549         5/32       22:31    7:12       22:19
73    Ned Obrien             M1924        12/38       24:30    7:12       22:19
74    Rebecca Timm           F1314         3/32       22:32    7:13       22:20
75    Isreal Toledo          M6569         1/12       22:33    7:14       22:25
76    Hailey Herbert         F1314         4/32       22:34    7:16       22:31
77    Kristie Ivanyo         F3539         1/52       22:46    7:17       22:32
78    Clay Corman            M4044         4/29       22:44    7:17       22:32
79    Cole Raymond           M0910         2/15       22:49    7:20       22:42
80    Matthew Kuratnik       M3034         7/29       23:03    7:20       22:42
81    Corbin Alexander       M1314        10/20       23:13    7:23       22:51
82    Claire Mitsch          F1112         2/27       22:59    7:24       22:55
83    Neil Weston            M1924        13/38       23:49    7:24       22:55
84    Matt Stephenson        M1314        11/20       23:15    7:26       23:01
85    Scott Harris           M2529         4/26       24:23    7:26       23:02
86    Steve Shreve           M4549         6/32       23:23    7:27       23:03
87    Tim Ouermyer           M5559         1/26       23:26    7:27       23:05
88    Josh Fairchild         M1924        14/38       23:14    7:27       23:06
89    Pierce Torrence        M1924        15/38       23:16    7:28       23:07
90    Cody Polovitch         M3539         7/31       23:25    7:28       23:08
91    Ryan Clancy            M1112         2/16       24:19    7:29       23:09
92    Ric Herrera            M5054         4/21       23:21    7:29       23:10
93    Andrew Pavlock         M3034         8/29       23:20    7:30       23:14
94    Michael McMorrow       M4044         5/29       23:58    7:32       23:19
95    Jenny Noll             F1112         3/27       23:24    7:32       23:21
96    Molly Corder           F1518         4/32       24:12    7:32       23:21
97    Jackson Schable        M1112         3/16       23:35    7:33       23:23
98    Trevor Murphy          M1314        12/20       23:31    7:34       23:27
99    Kayla Keenan           F1924         3/66       23:38    7:34       23:28
100   Nicole Enright         F2529         2/41       23:56    7:35       23:29
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101   Mike Lancioni          M4549         7/32       23:35    7:35       23:30
102   Nichole Murphy         F3034         1/49       23:34    7:35       23:30
103   Javier Cortes-Diaz     M3034         9/29       23:39    7:36       23:34
104   Trish Stanton          F4044         1/63       23:49    7:36       23:34
105   Marcus Banning         M2529         5/26       24:00    7:37       23:34
106   Laura Golembieski      F5054         2/44       23:45    7:38       23:40
107   Brett Sobiski          M2529         6/26       24:15    7:39       23:43
108   Brenda Merschantz      F2529         3/41       23:52    7:40       23:44
109   Ethan Plummer          M2529         7/26       23:57    7:41       23:48
110   John Keenan            M6064         3/10       23:59    7:41       23:49
111   Andy Timm              M4549         8/32       24:07    7:42       23:53
112   Rob Schable            M3539         8/31       24:09    7:44       23:57
113   Steven Kibler          M3034        10/29       24:12    7:44       23:58
114   Russ Capellari Jr      M3034        11/29       24:13    7:45       24:02
115   Melissa Kreiger        F3539         2/52       24:07    7:46       24:02
116   Eddie Drudge           M5559         2/26       24:25    7:46       24:05
117   Mike Flores            M2529         8/26       24:17    7:47       24:07
118   Kassandra Moench       F1924         4/66       24:18    7:47       24:07
119   Sherri Guba            F4044         2/63       24:13    7:47       24:07
120   Maureen Troy           F1314         5/32       24:14    7:47       24:07
121   Grace Anne Wilczewski  F1518         5/32       24:12    7:47       24:08
122   Guy Pleasant           M3034        12/29       24:31    7:48       24:11
123   Kyle Ribordy           M1924        16/38       24:18    7:49       24:12
124   Brian Fundyk           M4549         9/32       24:23    7:50       24:14
125   Jared Dietrich         M3034        13/29       26:02    7:50       24:15
126   Daniel Eaves           M5054         5/21       24:41    7:50       24:17
127   Jeff Hill              M4044         6/29       24:22    7:50       24:17
128   Kevin Scott            M2529         9/26       24:48    7:50       24:17
129   Brent Raymond          M3539         9/31       24:42    7:51       24:20
130   Kevin Frazier          M4044         7/29       24:51    7:52       24:22
131   Sarah Olivarez         F3034         2/49       24:31    7:52       24:23
132   James Rigot            M2529        10/26       25:00    7:53       24:26
133   Jacob Senne            M1518        13/29       24:50    7:53       24:26
134   Patrick Barriball      M3539        10/31       24:55    7:55       24:30
135   Ashlei Schwab          F1924         5/66       24:57    7:55       24:31
136   Gracie Frazier         F1112         4/27       25:00    7:55       24:33
137   Paul Moryl             M4549        10/32       25:12    7:57       24:36
138   Jean Jannasch          F6569          1/6       24:43    7:57       24:38
139   Henry Aguilera         M6569         2/12       25:09    7:59       24:43
140   Kari Nelson            F3539         3/52       24:59    7:59       24:45
141   Elaine Hendricks       F5559         1/23       24:53    8:00       24:47
142   Mallory Henley         F2529         4/41       25:21    8:01       24:51
143   Justin Baumeister      M1518        14/29       25:08    8:03       24:57
144   Sarah Mahnesmith       F1112         5/27       25:11    8:03       24:58
145   Jessica Noll           F1518         6/32       25:23    8:05       25:01
146   Justin King            M1518        15/29       26:01    8:05       25:01
147   Vanessa Kegley         F3034         3/49       25:18    8:05       25:03
148   Kerri McKay            F4549         1/42       25:20    8:06       25:05
149   Johnna Belkiewitz      F1518         7/32       26:20    8:07       25:08
150   Nicole Pleasant        F3539         4/52       25:24    8:07       25:09
151   Brian May              M2529        11/26       25:36    8:07       25:10
152   Christian Olson        M1518        16/29       25:21    8:07       25:10
153   Alexander Nunn         M1518        17/29       25:19    8:08       25:10
154   Marilyn Belkiewitz     F4549         2/42       27:03    8:08       25:11
155   Rusty Copeland         M3034        14/29       26:19    8:08       25:11
156   Justene Charlesworth   F1314         6/32       25:21    8:08       25:12
157   Caleb Clark            M1518        18/29       25:27    8:09       25:13
158   Nicholas Applegarth    M1518        19/29       26:20    8:10       25:17
159   Timothy Powell         M2529        12/26       25:55    8:11       25:21
160   Josh Russel            M1924        17/38       25:39    8:12       25:23
161   Bert Yothment          M5559         3/26       25:39    8:12       25:23
162   Delanie Alcorn         F1518         8/32       26:26    8:12       25:23
163   Paul Pearson           M7074          1/6       25:30    8:12       25:24
164   Nicole Rossmann        F4044         3/63       25:40    8:13       25:27
165   Amy Hostetler          F4044         4/63       26:47    8:13       25:28
166   Anna Nelson            F1314         7/32       25:50    8:13       25:28
167   Deb Schiesser          F5559         2/23       25:48    8:14       25:29
168   James Kubit            M4549        11/32       25:50    8:14       25:29
169   Mallory McMahon        F1112         6/27       25:57    8:14       25:30
170   Erin Burton            F4044         5/63       25:44    8:14       25:31
171   Michael Cairns         M4549        12/32       25:58    8:14       25:31
172   Anna Timm              F0910         1/12       25:45    8:14       25:31
173   Dustin Krocker         M3034        15/29       27:18    8:14       25:32
174   Jaime Williams         F3539         5/52       26:08    8:14       25:32
175   Dana Wherrett          F1314         8/32       25:42    8:15       25:32
176   Keith Baker            M5559         4/26       25:44    8:15       25:35
177   Adam Moreno            M3034        16/29       26:08    8:16       25:37
178   Amanda Rebich          F3034         4/49       25:45    8:17       25:40
179   Whitewolf Kelly        M6064         4/10       25:49    8:17       25:40
180   Jim Jungels            M4549        13/32       26:04    8:19       25:47
181   Shamus Troy            M1518        20/29       26:10    8:19       25:47
182   Chuck White            M3034        17/29       26:07    8:20       25:50
183   Matt Langbehn          M2529        13/26       26:10    8:21       25:51
184   David Toth             M1314        13/20       26:15    8:21       25:52
185   Luke Casbon            M0910         3/15       25:56    8:21       25:53
186   Michael Baum           M1924        18/38       27:07    8:22       25:55
187   Anna Kneller           F1924         6/66       26:36    8:22       25:55
188   Jayne Willis           F4549         3/42       26:26    8:23       25:57
189   Mason Jones            M1112         4/16       26:13    8:24       26:01
190   Summer Mitchell        F1518         9/32       26:56    8:25       26:04
191   Kyle Casbon            M0910         4/15       26:12    8:27       26:09
192   Max Drinski            M0910         5/15       26:12    8:27       26:09
193   Haley Penman           F1314         9/32       26:41    8:28       26:13
194   Emily Zanolla          F1314        10/32       26:41    8:28       26:14
195   Nick Vojvodich         M1518        21/29       26:46    8:29       26:17
196   Kristen Mellon         F3034         5/49       26:57    8:30       26:20
197   Graham Wilczewski      M1518        22/29       27:13    8:30       26:21
198   Nicholas Haynes        M1518        23/29       27:13    8:30       26:21
199   Meghan Weiss           F1924         7/66       27:46    8:31       26:22
200   Nicole De Fries        F1924         8/66       26:40    8:31       26:22
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201   Steve Conley           M6064         5/10       26:29    8:31       26:23
202   Clayton Nicholson      M0910         6/15       26:48    8:32       26:25
203   Nicholas Wilczewski    M1924        19/38       27:17    8:32       26:26
204   Saul Aguilera          M3034        18/29       26:52    8:32       26:26
205   Morgan Wichlinski      F1924         9/66       27:16    8:32       26:27
206   Joseph Rincon          M4549        14/32       27:01    8:32       26:27
207   Stephanie Galloway     F2529         5/41       27:15    8:33       26:28
208   Rachel Wilson          F3539         6/52       26:43    8:33       26:29
209   Tim Clark              M5054         6/21       26:47    8:33       26:30
210   Nicole Ammons          F1924        10/66       26:44    8:34       26:31
211   Rachel Ammons          F1518        10/32       26:44    8:34       26:31
212   Mark Schuts            M3539        11/31       26:49    8:34       26:31
213   Gayle Frey             F5054         3/44       26:40    8:34       26:32
214   Rick Trapp             M5559         5/26       27:27    8:34       26:33
215   Mike Wilson            M7074          2/6       27:06    8:35       26:34
216   Megan Lacny-Janda      F2529         6/41       28:20    8:36       26:38
217   Cathie Mitsch          F4044         6/63       27:37    8:36       26:40
218   Corey Beatty           M1518        24/29       26:50    8:37       26:42
219   Andrew Lindeman        M1924        20/38       27:34    8:37       26:42
220   Janet Hartwig          F3034         6/49       27:33    8:37       26:43
221   Liza Huseman           F1314        11/32       26:47    8:37       26:43
222   Daniel Eichmeier       M4044         8/29       27:48    8:40       26:50
223   Kim Steinhilber        F4549         4/42       27:23    8:40       26:52
224   Kris Poloncak          M4044         9/29       27:23    8:41       26:53
225   Lorie Arnold           F4549         5/42       27:32    8:42       26:56
226   Tina Blankenship       F4044         7/63       27:07    8:42       26:58
227   Carmin Hefner          F2529         7/41       27:26    8:43       27:00
228   Malcolm McGawn         M7074          3/6       27:02    8:43       27:01
229   Gavin Basile           M1518        25/29       27:22    8:44       27:02
230   Megan Reid             F2529         8/41       27:43    8:44       27:02
231   Jeffrey Stauffer       M5559         6/26       27:34    8:45       27:05
232   V. Michael Drayton     M5559         7/26       27:16    8:45       27:06
233   Amber Banning          F3034         7/49       27:35    8:45       27:07
234   Joseph Angelor         M3034        19/29       27:45    8:45       27:07
235   Mike Luther            M6064         6/10       27:32    8:47       27:12
236   Mindy Drinski          F3539         7/52       27:49    8:47       27:13
237   Kathryn Crook          F1924        11/66       27:41    8:47       27:13
238   Raymond Lang           M5054         7/21       27:49    8:48       27:16
239   Beth Casbon            F4044         8/63       27:37    8:49       27:18
240   Carter Alexander       M1112         5/16       27:42    8:50       27:21
241   Michelle Finch         F3539         8/52       27:40    8:51       27:24
242   Isabella Applegarth    F1314        12/32       27:48    8:51       27:25
243   David Brown            M6064         7/10       27:37    8:51       27:26
244   Jeffrey Wiseman        M3539        12/31       27:33    8:51       27:26
245   Rehekah Schmidt        F3539         9/52       27:44    8:52       27:30
246   Jeff Reid              M5559         8/26       28:12    8:53       27:31
247   Madeleine Nunn         F1314        13/32       27:38    8:53       27:31
248   Nathan Long            M2529        14/26       28:09    8:54       27:33
249   Danny Krause           M1924        21/38       28:11    8:54       27:34
250   Bill Applegarth        M4549        15/32       27:50    8:54       27:34
251   Dale Howard            M5054         8/21       28:03    8:55       27:36
252   Rebecca Reed           F1924        12/66       27:58    8:56       27:40
253   Dustin Nelson          M3539        13/31       28:06    8:56       27:42
254   Bryon Clouse           M3539        14/31       28:06    8:56       27:42
255   Gina Merkel            F4044         9/63       28:29    8:58       27:46
256   Jake Jessen            M1924        22/38       29:10    8:58       27:47
257   Ian Rankin             M3539        15/31       28:41    8:59       27:49
258   Nick King              M1518        26/29       28:50    8:59       27:50
259   John Holmen            M1924        23/38       29:32    9:00       27:53
260   Mark Patterman         M1924        24/38       29:35    9:01       27:55
261   Elizabeth Marcotte     F2529         9/41       28:30    9:02       27:58
262   Linda Ramos            F4549         6/42       28:19    9:02       28:00
263   Ruby Mioduski          F1518        11/32       29:19    9:02       28:00
264   Jackie Baird           F5054         4/44       29:12    9:04       28:04
265   Theodore Merkel        M0910         7/15       28:12    9:04       28:04
266   Kelly Sobiski          F2529        10/41       28:36    9:04       28:04
267   Fred Fleming           M7579          1/3       28:40    9:04       28:06
268   Colin Hay              M1314        14/20       28:31    9:06       28:10
269   Lani Fisher            F4044        10/63       28:45    9:06       28:11
270   Daniel Garza           M3034        20/29       29:29    9:06       28:11
271   Julie Huettner         F1924        13/66       29:40    9:08       28:17
272   Jeff Belkiewitz        M4549        16/32       30:13    9:09       28:20
273   Allie Henry            F1924        14/66       29:15    9:09       28:20
274   Jackie Baumeister      F1924        15/66       28:32    9:09       28:20
275   Dan Blankenship        M4549        17/32       28:34    9:09       28:22
276   Debbie Shaffer         F5559         3/23       28:58    9:09       28:22
277   Michael Jessen         M4549        18/32       29:47    9:10       28:23
278   Scott Wolozanski       M2529        15/26       28:54    9:11       28:29
279   Dan Curran             M4044        10/29       28:58    9:12       28:29
280   Katherine Palaeologus  F3034         8/49       28:54    9:12       28:29
281   Alan Dubowski          M6569         3/12       29:02    9:12       28:30
282   Alan Kampe             M4044        11/29       29:29    9:12       28:31
283   Michael Grocnowski     M5559         9/26       30:28    9:13       28:34
284   Linda Perry            F6569          2/6       29:06    9:13       28:34
285   Lanni Stauffer         F4044        11/63       29:05    9:14       28:36
286   Madison Graves         F1112         7/27       28:52    9:15       28:38
287   Kyle Semlo             M2529        16/26       30:29    9:15       28:39
288   Carolyn Peters         F1924        16/66       30:29    9:15       28:39
289   Scott Ribordy          M5054         9/21       29:15    9:15       28:40
290   O'Brien Alcorn         M1924        25/38       30:28    9:16       28:41
291   Reilly Briggs          F1112         8/27       28:49    9:16       28:42
292   Sarah Torrence         F1924        17/66       29:08    9:16       28:43
293   Jacquelyn Nicholson    F4549         7/42       29:07    9:17       28:44
294   Bridgette McAlpine     F3034         9/49       28:55    9:17       28:46
295   Amy Rankin             F3539        10/52       29:38    9:17       28:46
296   Chris Boyer            M4549        19/32       29:09    9:18       28:48
297   Mary Moreno            F3034        10/49       29:19    9:18       28:49
298   Anna Reed              F1518        12/32       30:25    9:18       28:49
299   Lisa Blakley           F4044        12/63       29:14    9:19       28:50
300   Caleb Casbon           M1112         6/16       29:00    9:19       28:51
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301   Emily Sightes          F1518        13/32       29:14    9:19       28:52
302   Holly Plew             F3034        11/49       30:23    9:20       28:54
303   Ehren Plew             M3034        21/29       30:23    9:20       28:55
304   Megan Pierce           F1314        14/32       29:24    9:21       28:58
305   Fred Walker            M5054        10/21       29:12    9:21       28:59
306   Lindsay Koselke        F3539        11/52       29:30    9:21       28:59
307   Becky Kreiger          F3539        12/52       29:37    9:22       29:01
308   Michael Arena          M4044        12/29       29:41    9:23       29:03
309   Diane Dumonte-Slater   F6064         1/15       29:11    9:23       29:05
310   Brie Hussey            F1924        18/66       29:20    9:23       29:06
311   Nicole Nelson          F3034        12/49       29:29    9:24       29:06
312   Alex Sirugo            M1924        26/38       29:49    9:25       29:09
313   Michael Willis         M4549        20/32       29:43    9:26       29:13
314   Joshua Clark           M1518        27/29       29:33    9:26       29:13
315   Danielle Defries       F1924        19/66       29:32    9:26       29:14
316   Callie Parkinson       F1924        20/66       29:47    9:26       29:15
317   Kristin Copeland       F3034        13/49       30:32    9:26       29:15
318   Nicole Witkowski       F3034        14/49       29:39    9:27       29:17
319   Janet Rotz             F5559         4/23       29:36    9:28       29:20
320   Alyssa Kegley          F1314        15/32       29:37    9:29       29:22
321   John Torrence          M5559        10/26       29:44    9:30       29:26
322   Andrew Kayser          M1314        15/20       31:34    9:30       29:27
323   Billy Nickrand         M2529        17/26       29:28    9:31       29:28
324   Ruth Wertz             F3034        15/49       30:45    9:31       29:28
325   Jason Cales            M4044        13/29       29:48    9:31       29:29
326   Tina Brust             F2529        11/41       29:45    9:31       29:29
327   Meg Parpart            F1314        16/32       29:47    9:31       29:29
328   Jeff Sampson           M3539        16/31       30:03    9:31       29:30
329   Brett Batema           M3539        17/31       29:48    9:31       29:30
330   Brett Alcorn           M5054        11/21       31:18    9:32       29:32
331   Michele Sampson        F4549         8/42       30:03    9:32       29:32
332   Debra Pierce           F4549         9/42       29:53    9:35       29:41
333   Jayde Ravens           F1924        21/66       30:21    9:35       29:42
334   Alyse Bruszewski       F2529        12/41       30:54    9:35       29:42
335   Joy Brown              F4549        10/42       30:58    9:36       29:44
336   Roberto Sarli          M5559        11/26       30:34    9:36       29:46
337   Chris Broton           M3539        18/31       30:11    9:37       29:46
338   Hailey Boylan          F1314        17/32       30:14    9:37       29:47
339   Maggie Vanes           F1924        22/66       30:52    9:37       29:48
340   Kate Ulmer             F1518        14/32       31:13    9:38       29:51
341   Casey Ogden            F1924        23/66       31:12    9:38       29:51
342   Michael Fauser         M1924        27/38       31:12    9:38       29:52
343   Ben Ogden              M1924        28/38       31:14    9:39       29:53
344   Sonja Lancioni         F4549        11/42       30:19    9:39       29:53
345   Mary Tipton            F6064         2/15       30:25    9:39       29:54
346   Sara Krol              F1924        24/66       30:24    9:39       29:54
347   Nicole Scheidt         F3034        16/49       30:31    9:40       29:56
348   Carley Ellenberger     F1314        18/32       30:20    9:40       29:56
349   Jessica Fauser         F1924        25/66       31:19    9:41       29:59
350   Kelly Creager          F2529        13/41       30:32    9:41       30:00
351   Jill Myers             F3539        13/52       30:13    9:41       30:01
352   Laurie Satoski         F4549        12/42       30:49    9:42       30:04
353   Allison Pierce         F1518        15/32       30:30    9:43       30:05
354   Nevenka Schumacher     F3539        14/52       31:18    9:43       30:06
355   Chris Alber            M3539        19/31       31:16    9:43       30:07
356   Mike Schumacher        M3539        20/31       31:19    9:44       30:08
357   Tammy Bender           F4044        13/63       31:00    9:44       30:11
358   Bryce Mowbray          M0910         8/15       31:36    9:45       30:12
359   Deborah Morningstar    F4044        14/63       30:36    9:46       30:17
360   Lucas Eckelbarger      M1314        16/20       32:04    9:46       30:17
361   Renee Applegarth       F5054         5/44       30:28    9:48       30:22
362   Willa Wingard          F1112         9/27       30:49    9:48       30:22
363   Lisa Sharp             F4549        13/42       31:17    9:49       30:24
364   Cissie Wardell         F5054         6/44       31:51    9:50       30:28
365   Zac Curran             M1518        28/29       31:01    9:51       30:31
366   Garrett Walter         M1924        29/38       32:08    9:51       30:32
367   Kristy Hodor-Willis    F1314        19/32       31:03    9:51       30:32
368   Kim Reed               F5054         7/44       31:35    9:51       30:32
369   Ryan Timmons           M2529        18/26       31:26    9:52       30:33
370   Karen Ault             F1924        26/66       31:27    9:52       30:33
371   Derek Skievaski        M4044        14/29       32:33    9:52       30:35
372   Vicky Kurowski         F4044        15/63       31:42    9:53       30:36
373   Hope Clark             F1112        10/27       30:56    9:55       30:43
374   Megan Rickard          F2529        14/41       31:36    9:55       30:45
375   James Ambrose          M4549        21/32       30:51    9:55       30:45
376   Kurt Langbehn          M5559        12/26       31:03    9:56       30:45
377   Julie Wilson           F2529        15/41       31:31    9:56       30:46
378   Carol Magill           F6064         3/15       31:05    9:56       30:48
379   Rosie Ramirez          F2529        16/41       31:16    9:58       30:53
380   Steven Ruschak         M2529        19/26       32:11    9:59       30:56
381   Louise Magiera         F1924        27/66       31:46    9:59       30:56
382   Emma Lange             F1314        20/32       31:09   10:00       30:57
383   Angie Briggs           F3539        15/52       31:31   10:00       30:58
384   Arthur Udzielak        M3539        21/31       32:51   10:01       31:03
385   Kenzie Reed            F1924        28/66       32:06   10:01       31:03
386   Gail Parkinson         F4549        14/42       31:39   10:02       31:05
387   Tammy Barger           F4044        16/63       31:46   10:03       31:07
388   Alison Storey          F2529        17/41       31:46   10:03       31:07
389   Josie Gregar           F3539        16/52       31:46   10:03       31:07
390   Coral Barney           F2529        18/41       31:33   10:04       31:11
391   Katie Pearson          F1924        29/66       31:38   10:04       31:11
392   Brittany Long          F1924        30/66       32:31   10:04       31:11
393   Nancy Ribordy          F5054         8/44       32:29   10:05       31:13
394   Shannon Bowen          F1314        21/32       31:31   10:05       31:14
395   Christine Rohl         F4549        15/42       32:23   10:05       31:15
396   Jeff Williams          M3539        22/31       31:24   10:05       31:16
397   Leah Ribordy           F0008         1/14       32:27   10:06       31:18
398   Averee Tuholski        F1112        11/27       31:34   10:06       31:19
399   Sherri Hanish          F3539        17/52       31:47   10:07       31:19
400   Liam Hostetler         M1112         7/16       32:40   10:07       31:19
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401   Mike Hostetler         M4044        15/29       32:40   10:07       31:20
402   Luke Ribordy           M0008         1/13       32:29   10:07       31:21
403   Dana Joyce             F3539        18/52       32:17   10:07       31:21
404   Cherri Blair-Drayton   F5054         9/44       31:33   10:07       31:22
405   Margaret Applegarth    F1112        12/27       31:37   10:07       31:22
406   Darcy Rau              F3034        17/49       31:50   10:08       31:23
407   Joe Edwards            UNKN           1/3       31:48   10:09       31:26
408   Jacqueline Patrick     F4044        17/63       31:48   10:09       31:27
409   Jami Holt              F4044        18/63       31:57   10:10       31:29
410   Kristen Peterson       F4044        19/63       32:03   10:10       31:30
411   Kristine Follis        F3539        19/52       32:03   10:10       31:31
412   Scott Harris           M3034        22/29       32:33   10:11       31:33
413   Mary Gumz              F4044        20/63       31:53   10:11       31:35
414   Laurel Baker           F5054        10/44       31:53   10:12       31:35
415   Jacob Bowers                          0/0       32:40   10:12       31:35
416   Kathryn O'Neal         F1924        31/66       33:00   10:12       31:35
417   Bryan Oneal            M4549        22/32       33:00   10:12       31:35
418   Billie Childress       F5559         5/23       32:45   10:12       31:37
419   Jacob Applegarth       M1924        30/38       32:42   10:12       31:37
420   Lauren Fundyk          F1112        13/27       32:05   10:13       31:40
421   Karen Lang             F5054        11/44       33:33   10:14       31:42
422   Lisa Moore             F4044        21/63       32:27   10:14       31:43
423   Michelle Ribar         F3034        18/49       31:55   10:15       31:45
424   Kelsey Cappellano      F1924        32/66       32:38   10:19       31:59
425   Leah Thon              F3034        19/49       33:54   10:20       32:02
426   Matt Thon              M3034        23/29       33:54   10:20       32:02
427   Morgan Hankins         F2529        19/41       33:33   10:21       32:03
428   Lisa Broton            F3539        20/52       32:29   10:21       32:05
429   Ryan Balko             M2529        20/26       32:24   10:21       32:05
430   Ann Berger             F4044        22/63       32:23   10:21       32:05
431   Vince Harbison         M5559        13/26       34:16   10:22       32:06
432   Jerry Davich           M5054        12/21       33:00   10:22       32:07
433   Candi Kennedy          F3539        21/52       33:10   10:22       32:08
434   Karen Walker           F4044        23/63       33:01   10:22       32:08
435   Teressa Sirugo         F1924        33/66       32:58   10:23       32:11
436   Tori Kneller           F1924        34/66       32:59   10:23       32:11
437   Benjamin Herz          M0910         9/15       33:40   10:24       32:13
438   Mary Herz              F3034        20/49       33:41   10:24       32:15
439   Jose Lopez             M5559        14/26       33:30   10:25       32:17
440   Shawn Sebens           M2529        21/26       32:23   10:25       32:17
441   George Pavol           M7579          2/3       32:28   10:26       32:19
442   Dennis Rotz            M6569         4/12       32:39   10:27       32:23
443   Melissa Hilty          F3539        22/52       33:08   10:27       32:23
444   Nikki Schafer          F3539        23/52       33:08   10:27       32:24
445   Kristan Casas          F3539        24/52       32:55   10:29       32:27
446   Jim Hollensbe          M5054        13/21       33:02   10:29       32:28
447   Mark Baird             M5559        15/26       33:58   10:30       32:32
448   Kim Corman             F4044        24/63       33:12   10:30       32:33
449   Megan Graves           F1314        22/32       33:01   10:31       32:35
450   Jonathan Tomasik       M1112         8/16       33:16   10:32       32:38
451   Jim Janda              M2529        22/26       34:26   10:33       32:40
452   Julie Hasara           F3034        21/49       34:10   10:33       32:43
453   Kathy Parpart          F4044        25/63       33:01   10:34       32:44
454   Dean Nelson            M3034        24/29       33:59   10:35       32:46
455   Charles Lansdowne      M6064         8/10       33:04   10:35       32:47
456   Janice Yandt           F6064         4/15       33:27   10:35       32:49
457   Bob Williams           M3539        23/31       33:34   10:36       32:52
458   Logan Wilson           M0008         2/13       33:35   10:37       32:54
459   Philip Wilson          M3539        24/31       33:36   10:38       32:55
460   Allan Nalbor           M6569         5/12       34:03   10:38       32:56
461   Zachary Ulmer          M1924        31/38       33:54   10:38       32:57
462   Maria Wagner           F1924        35/66       33:55   10:38       32:57
463   Chris Casbon           M4044        16/29       33:13   10:40       33:03
464   Jessie Amodei          F3034        22/49       33:42   10:41       33:05
465   Stephanie Peterson     F3034        23/49       34:15   10:43       33:11
466   Ashlan Moore           F1518        16/32       33:57   10:43       33:12
467   Joan Grott             F3539        25/52       33:58   10:44       33:14
468   David Chary            M4549        23/32       34:33   10:44       33:17
469   Harry Tomasik          M0008         3/13       34:03   10:44       33:17
470   Jack Thursby           M0910        10/15       33:47   10:45       33:19
471   Amy Thursby            F3539        26/52       33:47   10:45       33:20
472   Jim Quirk              M6569         6/12       33:53   10:45       33:20
473   Erica Zosso            F3539        27/52       34:23   10:45       33:20
474   Lauren Quirk           F3034        24/49       33:57   10:46       33:21
475   Jenny Timm             F4549        16/42       35:03   10:46       33:23
476   Diane Wilczewski       F5054        12/44       34:00   10:47       33:24
477   Heather Stroud         F2529        20/41       33:46   10:47       33:25
478   Tara Clark             F5054        13/44       33:40   10:47       33:25
479   Michelle Frazier       F4044        26/63       33:56   10:47       33:26
480   Tiffany Watson         F3539        28/52       33:33   10:48       33:26
481   Carrie Holmes          F3539        29/52       34:37   10:48       33:29
482   Paula Shreve           F4044        27/63       34:16   10:49       33:29
483   Lisa Morgan            F3539        30/52       34:18   10:49       33:30
484   Laura Niemiec          F3034        25/49       33:56   10:49       33:31
485   Karsen Drinski         F1112        14/27       34:12   10:51       33:36
486   Jack Humphrey          M6064         9/10       34:34   10:52       33:39
487   Emily Woerpel          F1518        17/32       34:13   10:53       33:43
488   Patricia Klath         F2529        21/41       34:13   10:53       33:44
489   Elizabeth Schable      F0910         2/12       35:36   10:53       33:44
490   Ashleigh Witt          F2529        22/41       34:53   10:55       33:48
491   Bridget Govert         F4044        28/63       35:23   10:57       33:55
492   Nita Sharp             F4044        29/63       35:07   10:59       34:00
493   Ginger Merced          F3034        26/49       35:49   10:59       34:02
494   Deborah Hollensbe      F5054        14/44       34:36   10:59       34:02
495   Kyra Flesvig           F0910         3/12       34:12   11:00       34:04
496   Christina Miller       F4549        17/42       35:56   11:01       34:08
497   Nicky Mourer           F4044        30/63       34:47   11:01       34:09
498   David Fritts           M4549        24/32       34:33   11:02       34:12
499   Julie Ahearn           F5054        15/44       34:59   11:03       34:13
500   Illiana Iglesias       F3034        27/49       36:10   11:05       34:20
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501   Cheyenne Campbell      F1518        18/32       35:57   11:05       34:21
502   Norman Meier           M5054        14/21       36:24   11:07       34:28
503   Bailey Mumaw           F1314        23/32       34:55   11:08       34:31
504   Tamie Hartford         F5054        16/44       35:28   11:09       34:33
505   Kathy Fuller           F5054        17/44       34:40   11:09       34:34
506   Gwendolyn Brous        F3539        31/52       35:38   11:10       34:37
507   Nichole Runyan         F4044        31/63       35:07   11:11       34:38
508   Brian Ruxton           M5054        15/21       35:22   11:11       34:38
509   Luke Wilson            M1112         9/16       35:20   11:13       34:45
510   Kelly Troy             F4044        32/63       35:50   11:14       34:48
511   Angie King             F4044        33/63       35:48   11:14       34:48
512   Scott Leslie           M4044        17/29       35:24   11:14       34:49
513   Nick Ribordy           M1112        10/16       35:58   11:15       34:50
514   Lauri Wertz            F3539        32/52       36:08   11:15       34:51
515   Erik Buth              M1112        11/16       35:46   11:16       34:53
516   Joe Starkey            M6064        10/10       36:23   11:16       34:56
517   Rick Gosser            M5054        16/21       35:14   11:18       35:02
518   Roberta Mumaw          F4044        34/63       35:33   11:21       35:09
519   Maggie Lawless         F3539        33/52       35:46   11:21       35:09
520   Chrisie Shaffer        F3539        34/52       35:48   11:21       35:11
521   Lynda Krueger          F6064         5/15       36:09   11:23       35:16
522   Jill Maynard           F2529        23/41       36:02   11:25       35:22
523   Brooklyn Holt          F0910         4/12       35:51   11:25       35:24
524   Joslyn Holt            F1112        15/27       35:51   11:26       35:25
525   Robin Biggs            F5054        18/44       36:46   11:26       35:26
526   Michelle Hein          F3539        35/52       36:17   11:26       35:27
527   Diane Urosz            UNKN           2/3       37:40   11:31       35:41
528   Joshua Waytovich       M3034        25/29       37:41   11:31       35:41
529   Carli Larson           F3034        28/49       37:01   11:32       35:43
530   Alyssa Nelson          F1924        36/66       36:58   11:32       35:45
531   Mark Ribordy           M4549        25/32       36:58   11:33       35:49
532   Kylie Wertz            F0910         5/12       36:00   11:35       35:52
533   Laura Bender           F4549        18/42       36:44   11:36       35:56
534   Marlin Ladd            M5054        17/21       36:59   11:36       35:57
535   Jen Brawner            F3539        36/52       36:54   11:39       36:07
536   Sondra Stutzman        F3539        37/52       36:46   11:40       36:10
537   Tanya Toth             F4044        35/63       37:15   11:41       36:12
538   Karen Fritts           F4044        36/63       36:37   11:43       36:18
539   Bruce Nelson           M5559        16/26       36:38   11:43       36:18
540   Jami Graves            F4549        19/42       36:42   11:48       36:33
541   Graci Graves           F0910         6/12       36:42   11:48       36:33
542   Angie Stock            F4549        20/42       37:13   11:48       36:35
543   Davin Bate             M0008         4/13       38:07   11:49       36:36
544   Madison Mazure         F1112        16/27       38:09   11:49       36:38
545   Steven Glenn           M5559        17/26       38:09   11:50       36:39
546   David Clancy           M4549        26/32       37:49   11:50       36:40
547   Sean Bowen             M1112        12/16       38:20   11:51       36:43
548   Sidney Sharp           F1518        19/32       37:51   11:52       36:45
549   Kyle Sharp             M0910        11/15       37:51   11:52       36:45
550   Maggie Schuster        F1314        24/32       37:52   11:54       36:51
551   Michael Bate           M4044        18/29       38:36   11:58       37:04
552   Teresa Mazure          F4044        37/63       38:35   11:58       37:04
553   Susan Beebe            F5054        19/44       37:58   12:01       37:13
554   Debra Ohime            F5559         6/23       37:58   12:01       37:13
555   Shannon Hawkins        F3539        38/52       37:48   12:01       37:15
556   Rafael Mendoza         M0910        12/15       38:49   12:02       37:16
557   Tina Wright            F4044        38/63       37:50   12:02       37:17
558   J Ezell                M6569         7/12       38:26   12:02       37:19
559   Debbie Crouch          F4549        21/42       38:36   12:03       37:19
560   Charlotte Crouch       F1924        37/66       38:37   12:03       37:19
561   Cory Bender            M1314        17/20       38:09   12:03       37:21
562   Lisa-Marie Leyva       F5054        20/44       39:16   12:07       37:34
563   Chance Rinker          M2529        23/26       39:17   12:09       37:40
564   Alesha Dempsey         F1924        38/66       39:17   12:10       37:41
565   Kylee Corman           F1112        17/27       38:29   12:11       37:45
566   Jennifer Garza         F3034        29/49       39:04   12:11       37:46
567   Mary Ball-Reed         F2529        24/41       38:51   12:13       37:51
568   Jay Runyan             M4044        19/29       38:21   12:13       37:52
569   Jacki Mitsch           F4044        39/63       38:51   12:14       37:53
570   Delora Burke           F3539        39/52       40:05   12:16       37:59
571   Pam Boardman           F4044        40/63       40:05   12:16       37:59
572   Ashley Talaga          F1112        18/27       38:34   12:17       38:05
573   Schasta Antrim         F1518        20/32       38:28   12:17       38:05
574   Nancy Bowen            F4044        41/63       38:22   12:18       38:06
575   Annmarie Bender        F1518        21/32       38:56   12:18       38:08
576   Julie Metzger          F3034        30/49       38:57   12:19       38:09
577   Susan Dywan            F5559         7/23       38:48   12:19       38:11
578   Jayla Lacny            F0008         2/14       39:58   12:21       38:15
579   Selena Michko          F1314        25/32       38:45   12:21       38:16
580   Abigail Filbert        F1112        19/27       39:05   12:23       38:21
581   Emily Doehring         F4549        22/42       39:35   12:23       38:21
582   Linda Ruschak          F5559         8/23       39:38   12:24       38:24
583   Madison Pizer          F1314        26/32       38:56   12:25       38:28
584   Shannon Udzielak       F3539        40/52       40:21   12:27       38:33
585   Richard Blair          M6569         8/12       38:48   12:27       38:34
586   Trey Gilliana          M3539        25/31       40:16   12:27       38:35
587   Jackie Hart            F4044        42/63       38:48   12:28       38:36
588   Ed Clendaniel          M4549        27/32       39:48   12:28       38:39
589   Lexi Knight            F1112        20/27       38:51   12:30       38:43
590   Tim Schafer            M3539        26/31       39:34   12:33       38:54
591   Tiffany Hollandsworth  F4044        43/63       40:29   12:37       39:07
592   Julie Mowbray          F3034        31/49       41:34   12:42       39:22
593   Kamryn Corman          F0008         3/14       40:03   12:43       39:24
594   Kirk Schueneman        M5559        18/26       40:11   12:44       39:28
595   Larry Schiefer         M6569         9/12       40:47   12:45       39:29
596   Tammy Kukla            F5054        21/44       40:48   12:45       39:30
597   Lindsey Baker          F3034        32/49       40:15   12:46       39:32
598   Pete Kovacik           M4549        28/32       40:56   12:46       39:34
599   Shayna Dujmovich       F2529        25/41       40:27   12:47       39:37
600   Nicole Lang            F1924        39/66       41:19   12:48       39:41
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601   Erica Lang             F1924        40/66       41:19   12:48       39:41
602   Carolyn McMorrow       F3539        41/52       40:21   12:48       39:41
603   Janynne Henry          F4549        23/42       40:42   12:50       39:46
604   Lee Arntzen            M5559        19/26       41:22   12:55       40:00
605   Tammy Ravens           F4044        44/63       40:44   12:56       40:06
606   Christine Mahnesmith   F4549        24/42       40:24   12:58       40:09
607   Preston Peterson       M0008         5/13       42:09   13:00       40:17
608   Amanda Harris          F3034        33/49       41:21   13:00       40:18
609   Danielle Oehlman       F3034        34/49       41:46   13:01       40:20
610   Gideon Falk            M7074          4/6       40:38   13:02       40:22
611   Nadine Ribordy         F5559         9/23       41:54   13:03       40:26
612   Patricia Ribordy       F5054        22/44       41:47   13:05       40:31
613   Amanda Peterson        F3034        35/49       42:28   13:05       40:32
614   Parker Peterson        F0008         4/14       42:25   13:05       40:34
615   Lynn Meier             F5054        23/44       42:34   13:07       40:38
616   Ella Dubbs             F0910         7/12       41:43   13:08       40:42
617   Cassie Dubbs           F3034        36/49       41:44   13:08       40:42
618   Samantha Williams      F1314        27/32       41:38   13:10       40:48
619   Jaime Raymond          F3539        42/52       41:35   13:11       40:52
620   Dean Semski            M0008         6/13       42:17   13:12       40:53
621   Tania Rodriguez        F3034        37/49       42:44   13:13       40:56
622   Elizabeth Jackson      F3034        38/49       42:15   13:13       40:57
623   MacKenzie Cantwell     F1314        28/32       43:07   13:14       40:59
624   Rachel Cantwell        F1518        22/32       43:06   13:14       41:00
625   Ariana Gourley         F1314        29/32       42:42   13:17       41:09
626   Doralee Iglesias       F3034        39/49       43:06   13:19       41:16
627   Debbie Lueken          F5054        24/44       43:06   13:19       41:16
628   Christy Kelver         F2529        26/41       41:48   13:20       41:20
629   Denise Knknight        F1112        21/27       41:36   13:23       41:29
630   Helena Grafton         F0008         5/14       42:44   13:25       41:34
631   Brooke Cermak          F0008         6/14       42:45   13:25       41:35
632   Mari-Ann Koscielniak   F4549        25/42       43:35   13:27       41:42
633   Kate Suttles           F4044        45/63       43:35   13:27       41:42
634   Marisa Maldonado       F3539        43/52       42:42   13:33       41:58
635   Kelley Grafton         F3539        44/52       43:10   13:33       41:59
636   William Grafton-Hodget M0008         7/13       43:09   13:33       41:59
637   Kelsi Camplan          F1924        41/66       42:59   13:33       42:00
638   Erin Bowen             F1924        42/66       43:27   13:35       42:05
639   Lauren Hostetler       F0008         7/14       43:26   13:35       42:07
640   Kai Jones              M0008         8/13       44:00   13:36       42:07
641   Sarah Jones            F3034        40/49       44:00   13:36       42:08
642   Avery Cermak           F0008         8/14       43:21   13:36       42:09
643   Colette Martin         F3034        41/49       43:11   13:36       42:10
644   Kamie Cermak           F3539        45/52       43:24   13:37       42:12
645   Caitlin Ladd           F1518        23/32       43:15   13:38       42:15
646   Steve Dujmovich        M3034        26/29       43:07   13:38       42:16
647   Stephanie Stephenson   F5054        25/44       43:37   13:39       42:18
648   Kyle Mergenthaler      M1112        13/16       43:45   13:43       42:31
649   Tina Mergenthaler      F4549        26/42       43:45   13:43       42:31
650   Nancy Hanas            F6064         6/15       43:19   13:47       42:42
651   Jackie Claus           F3034        42/49       44:12   13:48       42:45
652   Helen Toland           F5559        10/23       43:33   13:49       42:48
653   Dylan Horn             M1314        18/20       44:44   13:51       42:56
654   Chuck Horn             M3539        27/31       44:48   13:53       43:00
655   Meghan Horn            F0910         8/12       44:48   13:53       43:00
656   Karley Wajda           F1112        22/27       43:14   13:53       43:01
657   Allison Feikes         F1924        43/66       44:01   13:53       43:03
658   Victor Camarena        M7074          5/6       43:38   13:54       43:04
659   Mark Bobnowski         M5054        18/21       44:46   13:54       43:05
660   Laurel Noll            F4549        27/42       45:01   13:55       43:06
661   Tearsa Schable         F3539        46/52       45:01   13:55       43:07
662   Jessie Daniel          F1112        23/27       43:22   13:55       43:09
663   Bethanne Howard        F3034        43/49       44:48   13:55       43:09
664   Kevin Sommer           M1924        32/38       44:20   13:59       43:20
665   Samantha Starr         F1924        44/66       44:20   13:59       43:21
666   Linda Shide            F4044        46/63       44:50   14:01       43:25
667   Misty Urquidi          F2529        27/41       45:17   14:02       43:28
668   Debra Applegarth       F4549        28/42       44:35   14:03       43:32
669   Shawntel Westphal      F4044        47/63       44:25   14:06       43:43
670   Christel Bublitz       F4549        29/42       44:25   14:07       43:43
671   Christine Slicker      F3034        44/49       44:54   14:15       44:10
672   Brent Banic            M1518        29/29       44:58   14:15       44:11
673   Cassandra Mize         F4044        48/63       44:54   14:15       44:11
674   Sherry Banic           F4044        49/63       44:58   14:16       44:12
675   Mandy Gulley           F3034        45/49       45:42   14:18       44:20
676   Megan Faust            F2529        28/41       45:42   14:18       44:20
677   Matt Doffin            M3034        27/29       45:04   14:22       44:31
678   Leslie Doffin          F2529        29/41       45:04   14:22       44:31
679   Tom Magill             M8098          1/1       45:15   14:24       44:37
680   Brenda Fundyk          F4549        30/42       45:09   14:26       44:44
681   Sheryl Polster         F4549        31/42       46:10   14:28       44:50
682   R. Scott Grabowski     M4044        20/29       45:44   14:29       44:52
683   Joel Semski            M0008         9/13       46:29   14:32       45:03
684   Celeste Hussey         F5054        26/44       46:50   14:34       45:09
685   Kim Matusik            F1924        45/66       46:11   14:38       45:19
686   Erich Campbell         M1924        33/38       46:12   14:38       45:20
687   Heather Zimmerman      F1924        46/66       46:12   14:38       45:21
688   Kolton Hall            M0910        13/15       45:27   14:39       45:25
689   Clae Antrim            M1112        14/16       45:47   14:39       45:25
690   Vickey Kelver          F5054        27/44       46:03   14:42       45:34
691   Morningsun Kelly       F5559        11/23       47:44   14:43       45:36
692   Amberleigh Greene      F1518        24/32       47:07   14:43       45:37
693   Carole Langley         F6569          3/6       46:23   14:43       45:37
694   Karalynn O'Neal        F1518        25/32       47:14   14:45       45:43
695   Tammy Curran           F4549        32/42       47:28   14:46       45:44
696   Mike Bowen             M4549        29/32       47:25   14:47       45:49
697   Abigail Bender         F1112        24/27       46:37   14:47       45:49
698   Woodrow Derossett      M5559        20/26       47:18   14:47       45:49
699   Elizabeth Mowry        F2529        30/41       48:10   14:49       45:55
700   Kathy Midkiff          F5559        12/23       47:26   14:54       46:11
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701   Hailey Midkiff         F0008         9/14       47:27   14:54       46:11
702   Jill Richey            F4549        33/42       47:43   14:56       46:15
703   Allyson Richey         F0910         9/12       47:43   14:56       46:17
704   Carole Buettner        F7074          1/3       47:43   14:57       46:18
705   Kimberly Balko         F2529        31/41       46:40   14:57       46:21
706   Leann Langbehn         F5559        13/23       46:40   14:58       46:21
707   Marianna Broton        F0910        10/12       46:32   14:58       46:24
708   Lisa Draves            F2529        32/41       47:09   14:58       46:24
709   Jace Thomas            M1112        15/16       48:37   14:59       46:25
710   Mary Camarena          F3034        46/49       47:04   15:02       46:36
711   Becky Campbell         F4549        34/42       48:23   15:02       46:37
712   Chris Hasara           M3539        28/31       48:10   15:04       46:42
713   Claire Hasara          F0008        10/14       48:11   15:05       46:43
714   Molly Buth             F4549        35/42       48:39   15:08       46:54
715   Elizabeth Buth         F1924        47/66       48:40   15:08       46:55
716   Annette Arendas        F5054        28/44       47:15   15:09       46:56
717   Ivone I Palus          F5054        29/44       47:15   15:09       46:56
718   Chase Konieczny        M0008        10/13       49:20   15:13       47:09
719   Brandon Mowbray        M3034        28/29       49:35   15:17       47:23
720   Debbie Konieczny       F3539        47/52       49:35   15:17       47:23
721   Jenni Alexander        F4044        50/63       49:34   15:19       47:27
722   Roy Summerville        M3539        29/31       49:03   15:20       47:30
723   Melissa Summerville    F3539        48/52       49:03   15:20       47:31
724   Melinda3 McManis       F3539        49/52       48:28   15:23       47:39
725   Mike Weston            M5054        19/21       49:40   15:24       47:44
726   Griffin Long           M0008        11/13       49:49   15:24       47:44
727   Terry Baker            M5054        20/21       49:40   15:25       47:46
728   Katherine Bender       F1112        25/27       48:34   15:25       47:47
729   Melissa Lee            F2529        33/41       48:47   15:27       47:53
730   Shana Matz             F1924        48/66       49:32   15:28       47:56
731   Alicia Gerber          F2529        34/41       48:50   15:28       47:56
732   Rebecca Eyrick         F1112        26/27       48:59   15:29       47:58
733   Emily Marovich         F1924        49/66       49:05   15:31       48:04
734   Matthew Knouse         M1112        16/16       49:30   15:34       48:14
735   Tyler Curran           M1924        34/38       49:10   15:34       48:15
736   Angela Drake           F4549        36/42       50:35   15:38       48:28
737   John Toland            M5559        21/26       49:17   15:39       48:30
738   Bob Hooper             M7074          6/6       49:50   15:41       48:35
739   Gage Raymond           M0008        12/13       49:21   15:42       48:38
740   Deborah Stipp          F6064         7/15       49:26   15:42       48:40
741   Carin Weston           F1518        26/32       50:47   15:46       48:51
742   Kasey Kubit            F1314        30/32       49:49   15:46       48:51
743   Cynthia Baker          F5054        30/44       50:46   15:46       48:52
744   Kendall Ladd           F1924        50/66       49:58   15:47       48:54
745   Brittany Karagianakis  F2529        35/41       49:07   15:47       48:56
746   Molly McCann           F1924        51/66       49:33   15:51       49:06
747   Kara Ribordy           F1924        52/66       49:37   15:51       49:07
748   Alina Cappadora        F1924        53/66       49:38   15:52       49:10
749   Willie Harbison        M4044        21/29       51:25   15:54       49:15
750   Kevin Kroehler         M3539        30/31       50:50   15:54       49:16
751   Susan Snyder           F4044        51/63       50:50   15:54       49:16
752   Yolanda Cantwell       F4044        52/63       51:34   15:57       49:26
753   Kevin Cantwell         M4044        22/29       51:35   15:57       49:26
754   Danielle Cantwell      F1924        54/66       51:35   15:58       49:27
755   Nick Harvey            M1924        35/38       51:27   15:58       49:29
756   Heather Weiss          F1924        55/66       51:33   16:00       49:35
757   Noelle McCord          F1924        56/66       51:33   16:00       49:35
758   Tyler Erne             F1924        57/66       51:33   16:00       49:36
759   Ann Buhner             F5559        14/23       51:26   16:03       49:44
760   David Buhner           M6569        10/12       51:26   16:03       49:44
761   Darlene Molnar         F6064         8/15       50:54   16:03       49:45
762   Debby Atsas            F4044        53/63       51:05   16:05       49:50
763   Paula Gurband          F0910        11/12       51:33   16:08       50:01
764   Judi Alcorn            F5054        31/44       51:35   16:09       50:02
765   Sarah Grossi           F1924        58/66       50:50   16:15       50:21
766   Cristi Vanes           F5559        15/23       52:15   16:15       50:23
767   Jan Ribordy            F5559        16/23       52:15   16:15       50:23
768   Kate Malone            F1924        59/66       50:40   16:16       50:23
769   Nastasia Merrel        F1518        27/32       52:08   16:23       50:46
770   David Merkel           UNKN           3/3       52:09   16:23       50:47
771   Ashlee Gourley         F1112        27/27       52:25   16:25       50:51
772   Courtney West          F1924        60/66       51:27   16:27       50:59
773   Nancy Starkey          F6064         9/15       52:57   16:27       50:59
774   Donna Summerville Smit F4044        54/63       52:35   16:28       51:03
775   Fred Mioduski          M1924        36/38       52:59   16:34       51:20
776   Paul Wagner            M4549        30/32       52:07   16:37       51:29
777   Anita Peters           F4549        37/42       53:22   16:37       51:31
778   Desiree Ladewig        F5559        17/23       52:37   16:38       51:33
779   Nancy Ladd             F4549        38/42       52:38   16:38       51:33
780   Ann Obrien             F5054        32/44       52:43   16:42       51:45
781   Nancy Wagner           F5054        33/44       53:02   16:42       51:47
782   Abbey Torrence         F1924        61/66       52:23   16:44       51:53
783   Kathy Torrence         F5054        34/44       52:23   16:46       51:58
784   Laura Keenan           F5054        35/44       52:23   16:46       51:58
785   Sam Marsh              F1314        31/32       52:44   16:51       52:12
786   Carrie Minion          F3034        47/49       53:22   16:51       52:14
787   Kathy Spurling         F5559        18/23       53:56   16:56       52:28
788   Olivia Richey          F1518        28/32       53:55   16:56       52:29
789   Sheila Saunders        F5054        36/44       54:28   16:57       52:32
790   Kathleen Weston        F4549        39/42       54:33   16:58       52:36
791   Valerie Dussich        F4044        55/63       54:06   17:00       52:40
792   Nancy Levenhagen       F5559        19/23       54:36   17:00       52:41
793   Mark Wheelock          M3539        31/31       54:34   17:01       52:45
794   Edward Nunn            M4549        31/32       54:47   17:01       52:46
795   Astrid Nunn            F4044        56/63       54:46   17:02       52:46
796   Dick Wheelock          M6569        11/12       54:35   17:02       52:46
797   Emily Bobrowski        F1924        62/66       52:59   17:06       52:59
798   Emily Nilsen           F1518        29/32       54:24   17:06       53:00
799   Kim Nilsen             F3539        50/52       54:25   17:06       53:00
800   Barb Shelton           F5054        37/44       54:24   17:06       53:00
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801   Jane Lafollette        F5054        38/44       54:59   17:12       53:18
802   Rick Lafollette        M5559        22/26       54:59   17:12       53:18
803   Carolyn Minion         F7074          2/3       54:39   17:16       53:32
804   Jean Walker            F8098          1/1       54:43   17:18       53:37
805   Bethany Eyrick         F1314        32/32       54:53   17:23       53:53
806   Bud Minion             M7579          3/3       54:39   17:25       53:58
807   Kathy Salapski         F5054        39/44       55:27   17:25       53:59
808   Michael Jackson        M2529        24/26       55:47   17:26       54:01
809   Emily Hunt             F0008        11/14       55:48   17:26       54:03
810   Annette Jackson        F5054        40/44       55:48   17:27       54:03
811   Doug Semla             M1924        37/38       55:15   17:29       54:10
812   Dale Ribordy           M5559        23/26       55:15   17:29       54:11
813   Isaac Chezem           M0910        14/15       55:48   17:30       54:14
814   Graydon Long           M0008        13/13       56:26   17:33       54:22
815   John Long              M4044        23/29       56:31   17:34       54:27
816   Madelyn Long           F0008        12/14       56:30   17:34       54:27
817   Julie Long             F4044        57/63       56:32   17:35       54:29
818   Pam Camarena           F6569          4/6       55:37   17:40       54:45
819   Mark Camarena          M4044        24/29       55:38   17:40       54:45
820   Diane Hager            F2529        36/41       57:23   17:52       55:23
821   Ruthie Mathews         F0008        13/14       56:24   17:54       55:27
822   Stephanie Mathews      F4044        58/63       56:24   17:54       55:28
823   Martha Sonnenberg      F5559        20/23       57:11   17:54       55:30
824   David Knouse           M1314        19/20       56:53   17:56       55:35
825   Tonya Knouse           F4044        59/63       56:53   17:56       55:35
826   Jen Hunt               F3539        51/52       57:19   17:56       55:35
827   Greg Hunt              M4044        25/29       57:19   17:56       55:36
828   Dale Knouse            M4549        32/32       56:53   17:56       55:36
829   Heather Chezem         F4044        60/63       55:49   17:57       55:39
830   Kyle Chezem            M4044        26/29       57:15   17:58       55:41
831   Emma Foster            F1518        30/32       57:09   17:59       55:43
832   Samantha Cockrell      F1518        31/32       57:09   17:59       55:44
833   Sylvie Cockrell        F5054        41/44       57:09   17:59       55:44
834   Donna Council          F4549        40/42       57:28   17:59       55:45
835   Christine Rapley       F5054        42/44       58:07   18:04       55:58
836   Patricia Karver        F5559        21/23       58:08   18:04       55:59
837   Lindsey Nickrand       F2529        37/41     1:00:03   18:07       56:10
838   Tina Filbert           F4549        41/42       57:07   18:09       56:15
839   Brian Ladwig           M4044        27/29       57:27   18:09       56:16
840   Dave Cermak            M4044        28/29       57:28   18:09       56:16
841   Beth Brown             F4549        42/42       57:08   18:10       56:18
842   Rebecca Lafollette     F1924        63/66       58:42   18:22       56:56
843   Justin Noll            M1924        38/38       58:43   18:23       56:58
844   Frank Hojnacki         M5054        21/21       58:53   18:24       57:01
845   Chloe Chezem           F0008        14/14       57:14   18:26       57:06
846   Betty Erickson         F6569          5/6       59:15   18:36       57:39
847   Mary Maloney           F1924        64/66       58:36   18:36       57:40
848   Theresa McGlone        F4044        61/63       59:16   18:36       57:40
849   Tom Maloney            M5559        24/26       58:51   18:41       57:54
850   Valerie Horn           F3539        52/52       59:46   18:42       57:57
851   Kerrigan Horn          F1518        32/32       59:47   18:42       57:58
852   Terry Lee              M6569        12/12       58:55   18:42       57:58
853   Dodie Maloney          F5559        22/23       58:53   18:42       57:58
854   Sandra Lee             F6064        10/15       58:56   18:42       57:59
855   Caitlin Friend         F1924        65/66       59:40   18:43       58:00
856   Cassandra Friend       F2529        38/41       59:40   18:43       58:02
857   Diane Pitts            F6064        11/15       58:54   18:45       58:07
858   Nancy Mullins          F5054        43/44     1:00:18   18:49       58:17
859   Linda Mortimer         F6064        12/15     1:00:20   18:49       58:19
860   Darby Troy             F0910        12/12     1:00:21   18:53       58:30
861   Patrick Troy           M4044        29/29     1:00:49   19:02       58:59
862   Deborah Briggs         F5054        44/44     1:00:49   19:02       58:59
863   Eric Bender            M0910        15/15       59:53   19:04       59:04
864   Myra Zasada            F6569          6/6     1:02:48   19:38     1:00:50
865   Sheila Tumbleson       F6064        13/15     1:02:48   19:38     1:00:50
866   Linda Elder            F6064        14/15     1:01:55   19:45     1:01:13
867   Carl Harvey            M5559        25/26     1:03:57   19:58     1:01:53
868   Nida Harvey            F5559        23/23     1:03:58   19:58     1:01:53
869   Karyn Wenger           F2529        39/41     1:03:42   20:04     1:02:11
870   Anna Cantwell          F1924        66/66     1:04:18   20:04     1:02:12
871   Sonja Tarnow           F7074          3/3     1:04:00   20:17     1:02:53
872   Carrie Decker          F4044        62/63     1:04:09   20:23     1:03:12
873   Bruce McFadden         M5559        26/26     1:06:23   20:42     1:04:08
874   Derek Johnson          M2529        25/26     1:07:49   21:21     1:06:09
875   Jeffrey Johnson        M2529        26/26     1:07:48   21:21     1:06:09
876   Kari Durachta          F2529        40/41     1:08:40   21:25     1:06:24
877   Emilie Krocker         F3034        48/49     1:10:32   22:01     1:08:15
878   Dania Huseman          F2529        41/41     1:08:39   22:09     1:08:39
879   Jo Roeske              F6064        15/15     1:10:20   22:12     1:08:49
880   Ryan Phelps            M3034        29/29     1:10:38   22:48     1:10:38
881   Jodi Phelps            F3034        49/49     1:10:39   22:48     1:10:39
882   Nancy Koedyker         F4044        63/63     1:10:40   22:48     1:10:40
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